“Flexible Spaces” for hire Price List

During Normal Opening Hours

Standard Hall - £15 p/h
Large Hall - £17 p/h

Please note additional charges may be applied depending on the nature of your booking. Please see

below:

Category

Charge

Use of kitchen, meeting and dressing rooms are free with hall
bookings

Free of Charge

Bar facilities & Staff (alcohol or Juice Bar)

Free of Charge

Additional Staffing;
-Large scale set up or clean up
-If the booking requires a higher level of support.

Min 3 hours
£20 p/h after 9am and before midnight
£30 p/h after midnight and before 9am

Unexpected excessive clean up following a booking (more than
30 minutes)

£20 p/h after 9am and before midnight
£30 p/h after midnight and before 9am

Additional hour cleaning charge if alcohol is being served

£20

Tech support or equipment for sound and lighting (e.g for
shows and performances)

Staff will advise you of the process

PRS / PPL charge will apply if you are playing music (family
events are exempt)

Speak to a member of staff on site

Out with Normal Opening Hours

After 9am and before 12 midnight - £20 p/h*
After midnight and before 9am - £30 p/h*

*Minimum 3 hour charge will apply if the entire booking falls out with opening hours.

If the hours are being added on to an existing booking which occurs within normal opening hours
then the additional charge would be charged per hour. The charge is for the Ist space hired,
additional spaces would be charged per hour at the “normal opening hour’s rate”.

Exclusive Use of a Cultural Hub Venue (community groups only)

15% discount on total cost

Package Costs

Package Duration Cost
Party Package 6hrs £120
Party Package 3hrs £60
Wedding Package Full Day £400
Wedding Package Evening Reception only £120
Funeral Wake only £60




